
 

2018 Age Group Championships (50m) 
(Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules) 

Day 2 – 20th May 2018 
John Charles Centre for Sport 

Session 4 

 

 

 

www.asaner.org.uk 

 
 

 

EVENT 251 FINAL OF EVENT 202 Boys 11/12 Yrs 400m IM              
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Thomas McDermott 12 Middlesboro   5:23.24   429  
 50m    34.33 100m  1:13.79 150m  1:56.37 200m  2:39.18 250m  3:24.48 300m  4:12.22 350m  4:47.98 400m  5:23.24 
    34.33    39.46    42.58    42.81    45.30    47.74    35.76    35.26 
2. William Morris 12 Middlesboro   5:28.14   410  
 50m    34.95 100m  1:14.87 150m  1:57.14 200m  2:38.73 250m - 300m  4:12.95 350m  4:51.34 400m  5:28.14 
    34.95    39.92    42.27    41.59 -  1:34.22    38.39    36.80 
3. Daniel Jackson 12 Bo Kirklees   5:45.99   350  
 50m    36.42 100m  1:18.89 150m  2:03.42 200m  2:46.23 250m  3:37.39 300m  4:28.39 350m - 400m  5:45.99 
    36.42    42.47    44.53    42.81    51.16    51.00 -  1:17.60 
4. Jad Idris 12 Co Leeds   5:51.81   332  
 50m    39.10 100m  1:22.84 150m  2:08.22 200m  2:53.91 250m - 300m  4:35.68 350m  5:14.18 400m  5:51.81 
    39.10    43.74    45.38    45.69 -  1:41.77    38.50    37.63 
5. Charles Simpson 11 Chester Le S   5:53.26   328  
 50m    37.46 100m  1:20.05 150m  2:06.09 200m  2:51.59 250m  3:43.33 300m  4:33.86 350m  5:14.35 400m  5:53.26 
    37.46    42.59    46.04    45.50    51.74    50.53    40.49    38.91 
6. William Oliver 12 Skipton   6:00.87   308  
 50m - 100m  1:27.29 150m  2:11.40 200m  2:55.03 250m - 300m  4:39.70 350m  5:21.16 400m  6:00.87 
 -  1:27.29    44.11    43.63 -  1:44.67    41.46    39.71 
7. Blake Hooper 12 Derwentside   6:07.64   291  
 50m    38.66 100m  1:24.33 150m  2:09.09 200m  2:53.41 250m  3:49.94 300m  4:46.85 350m  5:27.85 400m  6:07.64 
    38.66    45.67    44.76    44.32    56.53    56.91    41.00    39.79 
8. Jacob Brown 11 Harrogate   6:11.43   282  
 50m    38.52 100m  1:26.54 150m  2:12.27 200m  2:59.81 250m - 300m  4:46.58 350m - 400m  6:11.43 
    38.52    48.02    45.73    47.54 -  1:46.77 -  1:24.85 
9. Cody Watkinson 12 Donc Dartes   6:21.69   260  
 50m - 100m  1:36.89 150m  2:26.08 200m  3:12.67 250m - 300m  4:58.35 350m  5:41.87 400m  6:21.69 
 -  1:36.89    49.19    46.59 -  1:45.68    43.52    39.82 
  Lewis Ramsey 12 Gates &Whick  DQ            
 

EVENT 252 FINAL OF EVENT 202 Boys 13 Yrs 400m IM                 
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. William Baines 13 Bo Stockton   5:03.67   517  
 50m    31.57 100m  1:07.96 150m  1:47.66 200m  2:27.29 250m  3:11.24 300m  3:56.47 350m  4:30.72 400m  5:03.67 
    31.57    36.39    39.70    39.63    43.95    45.23    34.25    32.95 
2. Dominic Mathias 13 Co Leeds   5:16.72   456  
 50m - 100m  1:14.83 150m  1:55.12 200m  2:34.54 250m  3:19.68 300m  4:05.71 350m  4:41.58 400m  5:16.72 
 -  1:14.83    40.29    39.42    45.14    46.03    35.87    35.14 
3. Lucas Waligora 13 Harrogate   5:17.95   451  
 50m - 100m  1:13.91 150m - 200m  2:36.99 250m  3:23.16 300m  4:08.74 350m  4:43.88 400m  5:17.95 
 -  1:13.91 -  1:23.08    46.17    45.58    35.14    34.07 
4. Elliott Watkins 13 Co Leeds   5:19.77   443  
 50m    35.47 100m  1:13.37 150m - 200m  2:39.44 250m  3:23.90 300m  4:08.38 350m - 400m  5:19.77 
    35.47    37.90 -  1:26.07    44.46    44.48 -  1:11.39 
5. Morgan Swirles 13 Derwentside   5:25.82   419  
 50m    35.66 100m  1:16.18 150m  1:57.92 200m  2:39.50 250m  3:25.68 300m  4:11.62 350m  4:48.84 400m  5:25.82 
    35.66    40.52    41.74    41.58    46.18    45.94    37.22    36.98 
6. Harrison Niland 13 Rotherham Mo   5:27.45   412  
 50m    34.03 100m  1:15.87 150m  1:57.11 200m  2:36.73 250m  3:24.79 300m  4:12.82 350m  4:51.36 400m  5:27.45 
    34.03    41.84    41.24    39.62    48.06    48.03    38.54    36.09 
7. James Robinson 13 Co Leeds   5:28.23   409  
 50m    36.11 100m  1:16.04 150m  1:57.54 200m  2:39.30 250m  3:27.78 300m  4:14.36 350m  4:51.92 400m  5:28.23 
    36.11    39.93    41.50    41.76    48.48    46.58    37.56    36.31 
8. Robbie Thompson 13 Bo Stockton   5:33.60   390  
 50m    35.04 100m  1:14.72 150m  1:56.95 200m  2:39.29 250m  3:28.61 300m  4:17.93 350m  4:56.10 400m  5:33.60 
    35.04    39.68    42.23    42.34    49.32    49.32    38.17    37.50 
9. Joshua Sutcliffe 13 Co Leeds   5:36.19   381  
 50m - 100m  1:15.40 150m  1:59.88 200m  2:41.86 250m - 300m  4:21.04 350m  4:59.55 400m  5:36.19 
 -  1:15.40    44.48    41.98 -  1:39.18    38.51    36.64 
  Benjamin Cross 13 Co Sheffield  DQ            
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EVENT 253 FINAL OF EVENT 202 Boys 14 Yrs 400m IM                 
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Barnaby Howarth-Osborn 14 Sheffield C   4:57.08   552  
 50m    31.06 100m  1:07.86 150m  1:47.28 200m  2:26.96 250m  3:08.66 300m  3:51.40 350m  4:24.78 400m  4:57.08 
    31.06    36.80    39.42    39.68    41.70    42.74    33.38    32.30 
2. Mason Bland 14 KingstonHull   5:02.04   526  
 50m    34.28 100m  1:10.85 150m  1:50.05 200m  2:27.26 250m  3:13.48 300m  3:58.56 350m  4:30.52 400m  5:02.04 
    34.28    36.57    39.20    37.21    46.22    45.08    31.96    31.52 
3. Ben Shelton 14 Co Leeds   5:03.38   519  
 50m    31.69 100m  1:07.61 150m - 200m  2:26.10 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  5:03.38 
    31.69    35.92 -  1:18.49 - - -  2:37.28 
4. Arthur Llewellyn 14 Bo Stockton   5:04.96   511  
 50m - 100m  1:09.17 150m  1:49.56 200m  2:28.62 250m - 300m  3:54.00 350m  4:30.23 400m  5:04.96 
 -  1:09.17    40.39    39.06 -  1:25.38    36.23    34.73 
5. Jacob Elwell 14 Bo Stockton   5:07.48   498  
 50m    32.51 100m  1:07.80 150m  1:47.92 200m  2:26.08 250m  3:12.77 300m  3:57.56 350m  4:33.42 400m  5:07.48 
    32.51    35.29    40.12    38.16    46.69    44.79    35.86    34.06 
6. Nathan Bunkle 14 Harrogate   5:07.71   497  
 50m    31.20 100m  1:07.86 150m  1:47.52 200m  2:28.56 250m  3:13.45 300m  3:59.48 350m  4:34.23 400m  5:07.71 
    31.20    36.66    39.66    41.04    44.89    46.03    34.75    33.48 
7. Martin Smith 14 Bo Kirklees   5:10.69   483  
 50m    32.87 100m  1:09.67 150m  1:50.69 200m  2:31.82 250m  3:15.80 300m  4:00.87 350m  4:36.23 400m  5:10.69 
    32.87    36.80    41.02    41.13    43.98    45.07    35.36    34.46 
8. Elliot Best 14 Newcastle   5:16.34   457  
 50m    31.84 100m  1:10.22 150m - 200m  2:29.36 250m  3:17.46 300m  4:04.37 350m - 400m  5:16.34 
    31.84    38.38 -  1:19.14    48.10    46.91 -  1:11.97 
9. Jack Wood 14 Grimsby AST   5:22.47   432  
 50m    34.98 100m  1:15.53 150m  1:57.41 200m  2:37.55 250m - 300m  4:10.27 350m  4:47.94 400m  5:22.47 
    34.98    40.55    41.88    40.14 -  1:32.72    37.67    34.53 
10. Harry Milner 14 Co Leeds   5:23.16   429  
 50m    33.61 100m  1:12.25 150m  1:53.07 200m  2:35.35 250m  3:22.20 300m  4:09.25 350m  4:46.67 400m  5:23.16 
    33.61    38.64    40.82    42.28    46.85    47.05    37.42    36.49 
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EVENT 254 FINAL OF EVENT 203 Girls 11/12 Yrs 200m Butterfly      
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Lauren Smith 12 Co Leeds   2:30.64   528     33.53  1:11.94  1:51.45 
2. Isla Williams 12 Co Leeds   2:33.91   495     35.28  1:13.86 - 
3. Brooke Illingworth 12 Durham City   2:35.03   485     35.74  1:14.89  1:55.72 
4. Megan Sharp 12 Co Leeds   2:38.80   451  -  1:16.26  1:59.04 
5. Ashleigh Baillie 12 Co Sheffield   2:38.90   450     35.00  1:15.68  1:59.11 
6. Iona Logan 12 Co Leeds   2:38.99   449     36.29  1:17.53  1:59.26 
7. Naomi Parker 12 Gates &Whick   2:39.77   443     34.69  1:14.86  1:57.20 
8. Millie Bozbayir 12 Middlesboro   2:41.94   425     35.47  1:16.68  1:59.37 
9. Martha Callaghan 12 Co Leeds   2:45.93   395  -  1:18.94 - 
  Iris Burnett 12 N Lincs SS  DQ               
 

EVENT 255 FINAL OF EVENT 203 Girls 13 Yrs 200m Butterfly         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Annabelle Wilkinson 13 Co Sheffield   2:29.80   537     32.49  1:10.91  1:50.13 
2. Lara Thomson 13 Co Leeds   2:29.81   537     33.51  1:12.56  1:51.64 
3. Lola Morales 13 Tynemouth   2:34.84   486     35.13  1:14.27  1:55.84 
4. Lucy Ellis 13 Rotherham Mo   2:35.87   477  -  1:13.45  1:54.44 
5. Melissa Moorhouse 13 Co Leeds   2:38.87   450     35.65  1:14.53  1:57.19 
6. Laura Hodgson 13 Newcastle   2:39.15   448     34.96  1:14.32 - 
7. Elizabeth Russell 13 Co Leeds   2:39.76   443     34.48  1:14.81  1:56.52 
8. Ellie Houghton 13 Gates &Whick   2:39.80   442     32.47  1:13.28  1:57.42 
9. Edith Hodgson 13 Bo Kirklees   2:42.17   423     34.71  1:15.17  1:58.21 
  Niamh Carroll 13 Co Leeds  DQ               
 

EVENT 256 FINAL OF EVENT 203 Girls 14 Yrs 200m Butterfly         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Ella Bainbridge 14 Cleethorpes   2:20.71   648     31.94  1:08.37  1:43.70 
2. Martha Bradley 14 Co Leeds   2:23.83   607     33.22  1:10.24  1:46.20 
3. Amelie Turner 14 Co Leeds   2:26.71   572     33.36  1:10.19  1:48.62 
4. Milly Boulding 14 Bo Kirklees   2:26.73   572     33.17  1:10.94  1:48.18 
5. Ella Cooper 14 Co Leeds   2:28.33   553     33.90  1:12.87  1:51.56 
6. Emily Brook 14 Bo Kirklees   2:29.30   543     33.37 -  1:50.31 
7. Olivia Katory 14 Newcastle   2:29.43   541     32.00  1:09.10 - 
8. Ella Took 14 Tynemouth   2:29.99   535  -  1:12.28  1:51.73 
9. Leoni Jones 14 Bo Stockton   2:33.37   500     33.79  1:11.72  1:53.75 
10. Evie Barber 14 Grimsby AST   2:35.47   480  -  1:13.21 - 
 

EVENT 257 FINAL OF EVENT 204 Boys 11/12 Yrs 100m Backstroke      
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Thomas Maskell 12 Derwentside   1:08.84   427     33.51 
2. Jack Ridley 12 AFSHartlepol   1:11.22   385     34.19 
3. Joseph Moment 12 Scarborough   1:14.13   342     36.59 
4. Joshua Cusack-Hughes 12 Donc Dartes   1:14.14   342     36.49 
5. Toby Clausen 12 KingstonHull   1:14.84   332     35.14 
6. Luke McGee 12 Co Sund'land   1:16.35   313     36.94 
7. Henry Cornforth 12 Whitby   1:16.80   307     38.10 
8. James Plant 12 Bo Kirklees   1:17.26   302     37.40 
9. Archie Norton 12 Thirsk WH   1:17.79   296     37.65 
10. Tanthai Bennett 12 Harrogate   1:19.50   277     37.65 
 

EVENT 258 FINAL OF EVENT 204 Boys 13 Yrs 100m Backstroke         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Cameron Green 13 Co Bradford   1:06.54   473     32.17 
2. Matthew Cairns 13 Durham City   1:07.21   459  - 
3. Cohen Stephenson 13 Donc Dartes   1:07.37   455     32.52 
4. Curtis Harper 13 Co Sheffield   1:08.01   443  - 
5. Ben Croft 13 Stocksbridge   1:11.18   386  - 
6. Harrison Niland 13 Rotherham Mo   1:12.01   373  - 
7. Thomas Bergmann 13 Sheffield C   1:12.76   361  - 
8. Roan Sheriff 13 Co Bradford   1:12.94   359     34.64 
9. Benjamin Fish 13 Alnwick Dol   1:13.41   352     36.04 
 

EVENT 259 FINAL OF EVENT 204 Boys 14 Yrs 100m Backstroke         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Harry Nicholson 14 Chester Le S   1:03.52   543     30.79 
2. Ryan Zhao 14 Gates &Whick   1:04.64   516     30.53 
3. Adam Strickland 14 Gates &Whick   1:06.95   464     32.56 
4. Ben Shelton 14 Co Leeds   1:07.26   458     31.84 
5. Ben Wright 14 Donc Dartes   1:07.82   446     32.74 
6. Elliot Best 14 Newcastle   1:08.05   442     33.05 
7. Kalum Smart 14 Bo Barnsley   1:08.41   435     32.40 
8. Toby Mayfield 14 York City   1:09.12   422     33.57 
  Joshua Savage 14 Derwentside  DQ             
  Adam Barrett 14 Gates &Whick  DQ             
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EVENT 260 FINAL OF EVENT 205 Girls 11/12 Yrs 100m Breaststroke   
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Sarah Hedges 12 Grimsby AST   1:18.70   541     36.62 
2. Olivia Hidayat 12 Co Leeds   1:19.10   532     37.31 
3. Kasja Rickelton 12 Co Leeds   1:20.65   502  - 
4. Mollie Greene 12 Co Leeds   1:21.45   488  - 
5. Olivia Martin 12 N Lincs SS   1:21.97   478     38.46 
6. Maddie Wilson 12 Tynemouth   1:22.04   477     38.21 
7. Iona Logan 12 Co Leeds   1:22.81   464     40.16 
8. Charlotte Bianchi 12 Co Sheffield   1:23.34   455     39.48 
9. Violet Hearfield 12 Middlesboro   1:23.77   448     39.51 
10. Hannah Redshaw 12 Middlesboro   1:26.71   404     41.30 
 

EVENT 261 FINAL OF EVENT 205 Girls 13 Yrs 100m Breaststroke      
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Hermione Roe 13 Co Bradford   1:16.69   584     35.50 
2. Leah Schlosshan 13 Co Leeds   1:17.82   559  - 
3. Jenna Dougal 13 Derwentside   1:18.00   555     36.96 
4. Lara Thomson 13 Co Leeds   1:19.08   533     38.53 
5. Rebecca Dunn 13 Co Leeds   1:19.26   529     38.55 
6. Sienna Ho-Shing 13 Co Leeds   1:19.51   524     37.58 
7. Jennifer Law 13 Harrogate   1:20.66   502     38.78 
8. Penny Hobson 13 Bo Kirklees   1:21.43   488     38.60 
9. Georgia Lee 13 Bo Barnsley   1:22.01   478     37.90 
10. Katie Stobbs 13 Tynemouth   1:22.31   472  - 
 

EVENT 262 FINAL OF EVENT 205 Girls 14 Yrs 100m Breaststroke      
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Kidiest Hodgson 14 Co Leeds   1:15.98   601  - 
2. Martha Bradley 14 Co Leeds   1:16.22   595     36.94 
3. Ella Bainbridge 14 Cleethorpes   1:16.89   580     36.06 
4. Rebecca Keetley 14 Middlesboro   1:17.28   571     36.13 
5. Eve Linton 14 Grimsby AST   1:18.35   548     37.04 
6. Charlotte Berry 14 Co Sheffield   1:19.23   530     38.42 
7. Seren Williams 14 Bo Stockton   1:19.51   524     37.41 
8. Millie Ellicker 14 Loftus Dol   1:19.76   519     38.37 
9. Megan Kirkman 14 York City   1:21.05   495     37.81 
10. Faye McDonagh 14 Bo Stockton   1:21.85   480     38.44 
 

EVENT 263 FINAL OF EVENT 206 Boys 11/12 Yrs 200m Freestyle       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Luke McGee 12 Co Sund'land   2:15.70   424     31.69  1:07.11  1:42.44 
2. Alfie McGuire 12 Co Sund'land   2:15.89   422  -  1:07.61 - 
3. Thomas Maskell 12 Derwentside   2:17.51   408     32.35  1:07.87  1:44.04 
4. Thomas McDermott 12 Middlesboro   2:18.88   396  - - - 
5. Callum Broadhead 11 Donc Dartes   2:23.08   362     32.65 -  1:48.45 
6. William Morris 12 Middlesboro   2:23.95   355  -  1:09.14  1:46.73 
7. James Plant 12 Bo Kirklees   2:24.11   354     33.19 -  1:48.49 
8. Max Russell 12 Co Sheffield   2:24.92   348  -  1:10.16  1:48.43 
9. Joshua Cusack-Hughes 12 Donc Dartes   2:27.40   331  -  1:11.80  1:49.86 
10. Daniel Jackson 12 Bo Kirklees   2:36.54   276     36.30  1:16.28  1:56.71 
 

EVENT 264 FINAL OF EVENT 206 Boys 13 Yrs 200m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. William Baines 13 Bo Stockton   2:07.01   517     29.34  1:01.94  1:35.11 
2. Curtis Harper 13 Co Sheffield   2:07.50   512     29.10  1:01.62  1:34.82 
3. Cameron Green 13 Co Bradford   2:09.10   493     29.25  1:01.62  1:35.77 
4. Harry Courtney 13 Tynedale   2:15.92   422     31.26  1:05.84  1:41.08 
5. Dominic Mathias 13 Co Leeds   2:18.22   401     33.08  1:08.94  1:44.19 
6. Harvey Pennington 13 Skipton   2:18.23   401     31.66  1:07.03  1:43.21 
7. Benjamin Rogers 13 Bo Stockton   2:18.60   398     31.57  1:06.98  1:43.48 
8. George Knowles 13 Co Leeds   2:18.98   395  -  1:08.09 - 
9. Harrison Niland 13 Rotherham Mo   2:19.90   387     32.39  1:08.61 - 
10. Morgan Swirles 13 Derwentside   2:20.01   386     33.08  1:08.11  1:45.11 
 

EVENT 265 FINAL OF EVENT 206 Boys 14 Yrs 200m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Ryan Zhao 14 Gates &Whick   2:04.32   552     28.68  1:00.30  1:31.89 
2. Mason Bland 14 KingstonHull   2:04.82   545     29.62  1:01.92  1:33.86 
3. Barnaby Howarth-Osborn 14 Sheffield C   2:05.01   543     29.62  1:01.84  1:33.94 
4. Thomas English 14 Chester Le S   2:06.27   527  -  1:00.69  1:34.32 
5. Adam Barrett 14 Gates &Whick   2:07.74   509     29.75 -  1:35.67 
6. Ben Wright 14 Donc Dartes   2:08.83   496     29.83  1:02.59  1:36.24 
7. Emilio Paniagua-Gutier 14 Co Leeds   2:09.74   485     29.75  1:01.59 - 
8. Brandon Cartwright 14 Bo Kirklees   2:10.64   475     30.40  1:02.95  1:37.13 
9. Adam Strickland 14 Gates &Whick   2:11.41   467     29.38  1:01.85  1:36.79 
10. Nathan Bunkle 14 Harrogate   2:12.11   460     29.72  1:03.14  1:37.72 
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EVENT 266 FINAL OF EVENT 207 Girls 11/12 Yrs 50m Freestyle       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Evie Dilley 12 Middlesboro     29.46   518  
2. Pearl Lightwood 12 Middlesboro     29.63   509  
3. Ruby Knight 12 Bo Kirklees     29.98   492  
4. Isla Williams 12 Co Leeds     30.06   488  
5. Olivia Martin 12 N Lincs SS     30.11   485  
6. Lauren Smith 12 Co Leeds     30.32   475  
7. Kaye Fenton 12 Skipton     30.43   470  
7. Libby Munday 12 Grimsby AST     30.43   470  
9. Megan Coldwell 12 Tynedale     30.51   466  
10. Mariella Bidzimou Butl 12 Derwentside     30.77   455  
 

EVENT 267 FINAL OF EVENT 207 Girls 13 Yrs 50m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Hermione Roe 13 Co Bradford     28.37   580  
2. Grace Conroy 13 Co Sheffield     28.66   563  
3. Isobel Hextall 13 KingstonHull     28.92   548  
4. Millie Foster 13 Co Sund'land     29.45   519  
5. Agatha Scott 13 Harrogate     29.52   515  
6. Oona Gregory 13 York City     29.66   508  
7. Lola Morales 13 Tynemouth     29.93   494  
8. Beth Hall 13 Grimsby AST     29.94   494  
9. Madison Peveller 13 Wear Valley     30.07   487  
10. Annabelle Wilkinson 13 Co Sheffield     30.65   460  
 

EVENT 268 FINAL OF EVENT 207 Girls 14 Yrs 50m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Harriet Rogers 14 Darlington     27.67   625  
2. Lucy Hedley 14 Tynemouth     27.84   614  
3. Abigail Parkinson 14 Tadcaster     27.89   611  
4. Izzy Winter 14 Newcastle     28.01   603  
5. Hermione Timms 14 Co Sheffield     28.05   600  
6. Amy Heron 14 Tynemouth     28.79   555  
7. Megan Kirkman 14 York City     29.03   542  
8. Ella Took 14 Tynemouth     29.33   525  
9. Charlotte Berry 14 Co Sheffield     29.49   517  
  Amelia Peters 14 New Earswick  DQ            
 

EVENT 269 FINAL OF EVENT 208 Boys 11/12 Yrs 50m Breaststroke     
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Alfie McGuire 12 Co Sund'land     36.66   354  
2. Thomas Wilkinson 12 Co Sheffield     37.47   332  
3. Jack Ridley 12 AFSHartlepol     37.51   331  
4. Callum Nurse 12 Grimsby AST     38.61   303  
5. William Morris 12 Middlesboro     38.83   298  
6. Thomas McDermott 12 Middlesboro     38.99   294  
7. Nathan Dulay 12 Co Leeds     39.04   293  
8. Luca Fenton 12 Co Sheffield     39.27   288  
9. George Brooks 11 Co Leeds     39.30   287  
10. William Oliver 12 Skipton     39.37   286  
 

EVENT 270 FINAL OF EVENT 208 Boys 13 Yrs 50m Breaststroke        
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Christian Ryan 13 Tynedale     34.28   433  
2. Cameron Green 13 Co Bradford     35.77   381  
3. Ben Croft 13 Stocksbridge     36.47   360  
4. Cohen Stephenson 13 Donc Dartes     36.57   357  
5. Jacob Davison 13 Chester Le S     37.53   330  
6. Makyle Iqbal 13 Stocksbridge     37.66   327  
7. Ryan Nagum 13 Co Sund'land     37.72   325  
8. Ben Swann 13 Bo Stockton     37.95   319  
9. Morgan Swirles 13 Derwentside     38.28   311  
10. Thomas Bergmann 13 Sheffield C     38.36   309  
 

EVENT 271 FINAL OF EVENT 208 Boys 14 Yrs 50m Breaststroke        
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Ryan Zhao 14 Gates &Whick     33.12   480  
2. Aidan Fothergill 14 Team Jorvik     33.27   474  
3. Dominic Anderson 14 Morpeth     33.53   463  
4. Daniel Morris 14 Tynemouth     33.58   461  
5. Adam Tilling 14 Guisborough     33.63   459  
6. Barnaby Howarth-Osborn 14 Sheffield C     34.35   431  
7. Matthew Slater 14 North Tyne     34.45   427  
8. Ethan Baylin 14 Tadcaster     34.50   425  
9. Callum Duncan 14 AFSHartlepol     35.52   389  
10. Toby Mayfield 14 York City     35.97   375  
 


